MTC 1: Product Information Worksheet
Category: 6 – Collaborative Products
Subcategory: 6C-1, Typical 6C1-2
a) Series: Tailor
b) Component Part Number / Ordering Code: 9103MB
c) Component Finishes: Various. See attached.
d) Component Height: Seat Height: 18”, Total Height: 33”
e) Component Width:  Seat Width: 24", Total Width: 72”

D
A
 HOW TO ORDER
Specify Model
Specify Fabric - Arms1
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
Specify Fabric - Seat1
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
Specify Fabric - Back1
Manufacturer, Pattern Name, Color
A
B
C
Optional: CAL 133, Moisture Barrier, 1” Gap Between Seat
and Arm, Arm Caps, Freestanding Tables, Power
Model Fabric - Seat 1 Fabric - Seat 2 Fabric - Back 1 Fabric - Back 2 Fabric - Arm 1 Fabric - Arm 2 Frame
Finish
9102M Momentum,
Beeline, Canvas
Momentum,
Beeline, Canvas
Momentum,
Beeline, Canvas
Momentum,
Beeline, Canvas
Momentum,
Beeline, Canvas
Momentum,
Beeline, Canvas
Silver
Specify Frame FinishD
1 When multiple fabrics are specified on two and three seat chairs,
please provide a drawing and legend for fabric placement.
Restrictions may apply. See price list tables below for more information.
TAILOR Lounge Collection - FREESTANDING
Pricing July 2022
Toll Free: 1-888-761-7732
 Three Seat Without Arms
COM 8.25 yds
1.25 yds COM per single seat
1.5 yds COM per single back
MODEL COM GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 24.0
total H 33.0 total W 72.0 depth 29.0
 Three Seat With Arms
COM 9.75 yds
1.25 yds COM per single seat
1.5 yds COM per single back
0.75 yds COM per arm
MODEL COM GR 1 GR 2 GR 3 GR 4 GR 5 GR 6
Dimensions (inches)
seat H 18.0 seat W 24.0 arm H 24.5
total H 33.0 total W 7.5 depth 29.0
9103M-NA
149 lbs
9103M
173 lbs
TAILOR Lounge Collection - FREESTANDING
9103M-NA 2775 3291 3460 3820 4339 4730 5247
9103M 3182 3797 3999 4427 5039 5502 6119
Standard Features
• Separate seat and back
• Meets seating durability test to 750 lbs per chair
• Wall-saving frame
• Clear, non-marring glides
• Ships assembled, 1/carton 62 cu ft
For fabrics you wish railroaded or repeats larger than
5” x 5”, please contact the factory with repeat
information, and yardage requirement will be provided.
Options
• Polyurethane arm caps available in Black (B), Taupe RAL
7006 (T) or Sterling Grey (G), add $      List per arm